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EUROWOOD BASIC, TOLGY
LAKKOZOTT furnérozott szegélyléc

Cikkszam
45309/0003

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
Hosszlséag

Suly

Padl¢ tartozék
Kivitel

Hordozé

Fafaj

Felulet
Kollekcio

fm / kéteg

Felhasznalas

Tovabbi informacié http://www.jafholz.hu/shop/padloburkolatok/

Szélesség
18 mm

40 mm
18 mm
2500 mm

0,55 kg

Furnérozott
Lucfenyé
Tolgy

matt lakkozott
Basic

50

Eurowood 3 savos szalagparkettahoz javasolt

padlotartozek/szegelylec/eurowood-basic--tolgy-lakkozott-furnerozott-

szegelylec~p1535968
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